
February 2024
Assisted Living Activity

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
LI *Live Inspired

Emotional
Intellectual
Physical
Purposeful
Social
Spiritual

Doctor Appointments/
Bus Services

9:15

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Green Thumb Gardeners10:45
Chair Exercise with Mike1:30
Ice Cream Social2:30
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Don't Forget to Wear Something Red in Support of
our Military!
Groundhog Day

Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm
following with Diane @2pm

1:30

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Trivia11:00
Mini Golf1:00
Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm following with Diane
@2pm

1:30

Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm following with Diane
@2pm

1:30

Happy Hour3:00
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointment/
Bus Services

9:15

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Shopping & Banking Bus
Services

9:30

Daily Chronicles9:45
Resident Social Chat11:00
Placentia Library Drop Off1:30
Bingo!3:00
Movie Night5:30

Catholic Church
Service

9:00

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Christian Church Service10:00
Daily Chronicles10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Resident Social Chat11:00
Quiet Reading Time/ Word
Search/Cross Word Puzzles

2:00

Movie Night5:30

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Letters/ Word Cognitive11:00
Bible Study with Henry1:00
Chair Exercise with Mike1:30
Lets get Creative/Art2:30
Crescendo's Christmas Bingo3:30
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointment/ Bus Services9:15
Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Catholic Communion9:30
Daily Chronicles9:45
EmpowerMe Wellness10:00
EmpowerMe Wellness Class10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Chair Basket Ball10:45
Chair Exercise with Mike, following Exercise with
Diane@2pm

1:30

Corn Hole Toss2:00
Crescendo's Auction2:00
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Bible Study with Paul10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Resident Social Chat11:00
Therapy Dog Visit11:00
Crescendo Christmas Bingo3:30
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointments/
Bus Services

9:15

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Green Thumb Gardeners10:45
Chair Exercise with Mike1:30
Ice Cream Social2:30
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Don't Forget to Wear Something Red in Support of
our Military!

Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm
following with Diane @2pm

1:30

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Trivia11:00
Mini Golf1:00
Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm following with Diane
@2pm

1:30

Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm following with Diane
@2pm

1:30

Happy Hour3:00
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointment/
Bus Services

9:15

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Shopping & Banking Bus Services9:30
Daily Chronicles9:45
Lunch Outing with Friends11:00
Resident Social Chat11:00
Placentia Library Drop Off1:30
Bingo!3:00
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Catholic Church
Service

9:00

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Christian Church Service10:00
Daily Chronicles10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Lunch Outing with Friends11:00
Resident Social Chat11:00
Quiet Reading Time/ Word
Search/Cross Word Puzzles

2:00

Movie Night5:30

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Letters/ Word Cognitive11:00
Bible Study with Henry1:00
Chair Exercise with Mike1:30
Lets get Creative/Art2:30
Crescendo's Christmas Bingo3:30
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointment/ Bus Services9:15
Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Catholic Communion9:30
Daily Chronicles9:45
EmpowerMe Wellness10:00
EmpowerMe Wellness Class10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Chair Basket Ball10:45
Chair Exercise with Mike, following Exercise with
Diane@2pm

1:30

Corn Hole Toss2:00
Happy Hour with Entertainment3:00
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Valentine's Day
Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Bible Study with Paul10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Resident Social Chat11:00
Therapy Dog Visit11:00
Out to Lunch12:00
Women's Group2:00
Crescendo Christmas Bingo3:30
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointments/
Bus Services

9:15

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Green Thumb Gardeners10:45
Chair Exercise with Mike1:30
Ice Cream Social2:30
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Don't Forget to Wear Something Red in Support of
our Military!

Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm
following with Diane @2pm

1:30

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Trivia11:00
Mini Golf1:00
Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm following with Diane
@2pm

1:30

Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm following with Diane
@2pm

1:30

Happy Hour3:00
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointment/
Bus Services

9:15

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Shopping & Banking Bus Services9:30
Daily Chronicles9:45
Resident Social Chat11:00
Placentia Library Drop Off1:30
Happy Birthday Celebration!2:30
Bingo!3:00
Movie Night5:30

Catholic Church
Service

9:00

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Christian Church Service10:00
Daily Chronicles10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Resident Social Chat11:00
Quiet Reading Time/ Word
Search/Cross Word Puzzles

2:00

Movie Night5:30

Presidents' Day
Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Letters/ Word Cognitive11:00
Therapy Dog Visit11:00
Bible Study with Henry1:00
Chair Exercise with Mike1:30
Happy Birthday Celebration with Entertainment2:30
Lets get Creative/Art2:30
Crescendo's Christmas Bingo3:30
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointment/ Bus Services9:15
Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Catholic Communion9:30
Daily Chronicles9:45
EmpowerMe Wellness10:00
EmpowerMe Wellness Class10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Chair Basket Ball10:45
Chair Exercise with Mike, following Exercise with
Diane@2pm

1:30

Corn Hole Toss2:00
Happy Birthday Celebration2:30
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Bible Study with Paul10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Resident Social Chat11:00
Therapy Dog Visit11:00
Resident Council Meeting1:00
Crescendo Christmas Bingo3:30
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointments/
Bus Services

9:15

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Green Thumb Gardeners10:45
Food Committee1:00
Chair Exercise with Mike1:30
Ice Cream Social2:30
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Don't Forget to Wear Something Red in Support of
our Military!

Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm
following with Diane @2pm

1:30

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Trivia11:00
Mini Golf1:00
Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm following with Diane
@2pm

1:30

Chair Exercise with Mike @1:30pm following with Diane
@2pm

1:30

Happy Hour3:00
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointment/
Bus Services

9:15

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Shopping & Banking Bus Services9:30
Daily Chronicles9:45
Resident Social Chat11:00
Food Committee1:00
Placentia Library Drop Off1:30
Bingo!3:00
Movie Night5:30

Catholic Church
Service

9:00

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Christian Church Service10:00
Daily Chronicles10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Resident Social Chat11:00
Quiet Reading Time/ Word
Search/Cross Word Puzzles

2:00

Movie Night5:30
Family Night Bingo6:00

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Letters/ Word Cognitive11:00
Bible Study with Henry1:00
Chair Exercise with Mike1:30
Food Committee2:00
Parkinson's Support Group2:00
Lets get Creative/Art2:30
Men's Gathering2:30
Crescendo's Christmas Bingo3:30
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointment/ Bus Services9:15
Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Catholic Communion9:30
Daily Chronicles9:45
EmpowerMe Wellness10:00
EmpowerMe Wellness Class10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Chair Basket Ball10:45
Chair Exercise with Mike, following Exercise with
Diane@2pm

1:30

Corn Hole Toss2:00
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Bible Study with Paul10:00
Crescendo Stroll10:30
Resident Social Chat11:00
Therapy Dog Visit11:00
Men's Gathering2:00
Crescendo Christmas Bingo3:30
Movie Night5:30
Evening Hours Card Games6:30

Doctor Appointments/
Bus Services

9:15

Pledge of Allegiance9:15
Daily Devotional9:20
Daily Chronicles9:45
Crescendo Stroll10:00
Green Thumb Gardeners10:45
Chair Exercise with Mike1:30
Ice Cream Social2:30
Blackjack3:30
Movie Night5:30

Created on Thursday, January 11, 2024 10:21 AM

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29


